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LOTS 17 & 18
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METZGER DRIVE

LAKE BOULEVARD

LAKE CEVA

LAKE SYLVA

ALUMNI 
GROVE

VISITOR 
BOOTH

QUIMBY’S
PRAIRIE

GREEN
LAWN

MAIN BOULEVARD EAST

LION ROAD

CARLTON AVENUE
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Academics/administration

Campus Town: Retail and residential

Recreational

Residential

Bus stop

Dining

Emergency call box

Information

Parking

Police

GREEN LANE
ENTRANCE

MAIN
ENTRANCE

600

200

100

200

100

300

500
400

900

700

800

DIRECTIONS TO TCNJ
Center for the Arts Venues

Roadways

Parking Lots 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 17, 18
See website for event specific information

Common Pathways

Mildred and Ernest E. Mayo Concert Hall

Kendall Hall  
(Main Stage: Lawn Side/ Evans Black Box: Woods Side)

TCNJ Art Gallery/ Sarnoff Collection

Patron Drop Off Loop


